Clasificacién

Lugar de celebracién
Fecha
Clase de la prueba

Distancia
Cls Dor
1 1
2 4
3 3
4 2
5 33
6 90
7 81
8 7
9 94
10 5
11 30
12 8
13 35
14 14
15 31
16 42
17 12
18 20
19 77
20 32
21 22
22 79
23 53
24 51
25 38
26 108
27 84
28 9
29 21
30 60
31 34
32 43
33 36
34 88
35 40
36 46
37 6
38 87
39 15
40 26
41 68
42 18
43 83
44 61
45 74
46 44
47 47
48 16
49 56
50 95
51 55
52 93
53 89
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Apellido,Nombre

VAN KERCKHOVE, SEFF

CARVACHO, BORJA
TORRA , FERRAN
CASANOVAS, JAN
VALL, SANTI
NIERGA,LLUC
MORENO, IVAN
MARTINEZ,AITOR
SUTHERLAND , ESTON
OLLER, JOEL
FELIX,OT
ALBALADEJO,MARC
MATAMALA ,DAMIA
HUESCAR,ALEIX
BELMONTE , DAVID
COLOMER, GENIS
MATACAS ,ARGIE

STRAHODINSKY, LUCAS

FERRER, FERRAN
COMAS ,MARTI
LINARES,VICTOR
PEREA, RALPH
CERES ,ORIOL

ALVAREZ , LEONARDO JOE

BENAVENTE , FERRAN
VIVO,MARC
GOU,MARC

SANCHEZ ,AINA

ROS ,MARC
RUIZ,ERIC
TOMAS , ARNALT
SINTAS, JOAN
RODRIGUEZ,LAIA
MISSER,MAX
BAYES, OT
GUIRADO,MARC
ROMA , ABRIL
ALVAREZ , GRAU
ALBAREDA,ALEX
SANTOS , DANIEL
PELLICER,MARTINA
GUTIERREZ ,MARIA
ALONSO, QUIRZE
RODRIGUEZ ,MARIA
COMAJOAN ,MARTI
MARJANEDAS , ISAAC
LLUCH,ORIOL
ROSILLO,BERTA
GARCIA,ELOI
FERNANDEZ , GUIU
PADILLA, PAU
BIGAS I,ADRIA
NAVARRO, ANGEL

: VILAJUIGA

12/03/22
/ BTT-Raid Kid's Cup
Kms - Promed

Copa Catalunya Infantil - Vilajuiga

16.36 Kms/h.
Publicidad

MONTBIKE MONTBRIO CLUB ES
E BTT FORNELLS

FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CI
JUFRE VIC-ETB

JUFRE VIC-ETB

cc VvILAJuica

BTT FORNELLS

JUFRE VIC-ETB

BTT FORNELLS

BIKE KIDS
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
JUFRE VIC-ETB

BTT FORNELLS

JUFRE VIC-ETB
BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
cc VILAJuica

GESSERS D ALGERRI CLUB ES
C GIRONA ST GREGORI

BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC
BTT FORNELLS
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
CC VILAJUIGA

OPEN NATURA

ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA

E CC VILAJUIGA

E BTT FORNELLS

E ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS

E AMUNT CC BTT

EL VILOSELL CLUB CICLISTA
VILA BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
E LA TORRETA BIKE

EL CORREDOR CLUB CICLISTA
JUFRE VIC-ETB

CC BAIX TER

JUFRE VIC-ETB

BTT FORNELLS

C SABADELIL BICISPRINT
BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA
CC BAIX TER

JUFRE VIC-ETB

cc VILAJuica

ILLES BALEARS CLUB CICLIS
E JUFRE VIC-ETB

E MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES

E NOEL TADESAN

E CC VILAJUIGA

VELO BERGA

E C VALLES

E TOT VICI EN BICI

E FUTUR ESPORT

E TOP CONSERGE
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RFRRPRPRRBRREBHERERBERBRE R

55
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:53
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:15
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Corredores clasificados

Clasificacién de

78
49
91
19
27
85
28
109
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BORREGO, IKER
BAJONA, LLEIR
GIRONES, IRIA
BAGUDANCH , JOANA
SUAREZ,LAIA
CANIGUERAL, BRU
MIQUEL,FOIX
FARRERAS, POL

61

Infantil

INFAN
INFAN
FINFA
FINFA
FINFA
INFAN
FINFA
INFAN
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C SABADELIL BICISPRINT
BIKE KIDS

CC VILAJUIGA

CASSA DE LA SELVA 2019
BTT FORNELLS

BTT FORNELLS

TOT VICI EN BICI

FUTUR ESPORT
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33
920
81

94

30

35
14
31
42

20
77
32
22
79
53
51
38
108
84
21
60
34
43
88
40
46
87
15
26
83
74
44
47
56
95
55
93
89
78
49
85
109

VAN KERCKHOVE, SEFF
CARVACHO, BORJA
TORRA , FERRAN
CASANOVAS , JAN
VALL, SANTI
NIERGA,LLUC
MORENO, IVAN
MARTINEZ,AITOR
SUTHERLAND , ESTON
OLLER, JOEL
FELIX,OT
ALBALADEJO,MARC
MATAMALA , DAMIA
HUESCAR,ALEIX
BELMONTE , DAVID
COLOMER , GENIS
MATACAS ,ARGIE
STRAHODINSKY, LUCAS
FERRER , FERRAN
COMAS ,MARTI
LINARES,VICTOR
PEREA , RALPH
CERES, ORIOL
ALVAREZ , LEONARDO JOE
BENAVENTE , FERRAN
VIVO,MARC
GOU,MARC
ROS,MARC
RUIZ,ERIC
TOMAS , ARNALT
SINTAS, JOAN
MISSER,MAX
BAYES,OT
GUIRADO,MARC
ALVAREZ , GRAU
ALBAREDA , ALEX
SANTOS , DANIEL
ALONSO, QUIRZE
COMAJOAN ,MARTI
MARJANEDAS , ISAAC
LLUCH,ORIOL
GARCIA,ELOI
FERNANDEZ , GUIU
PADILLA, PAU
BIGAS I,ADRIA
NAVARRO, ANGEL
BORREGO, IKER
BAJONA, LLEIR
CANIGUERAL, BRU
FARRERAS , POL

MONTBIKE MONTBRIO CLUB ES

E

FES BICI IGUALADA CLUB CI
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GESSERS D ALGERRI CLUB ES

HEEEEEA

BTT FORNELLS

JUFRE VIC-ETB
JUFRE VIC-ETB
CC VILAJUIGA
BTT FORNELLS
JUFRE VIC-ETB
BTT FORNELLS
BIKE KIDS
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
JUFRE VIC-ETB
BTT FORNELLS
JUFRE VIC-ETB

BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA

MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
cc VILAJuica

C GIRONA ST GREGORI

BMX S.ANDREU DE LA BARC

BTT FORNELLS
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
cc VvILAJuica
OPEN NATURA

ODENA ESPORT CICLISTA

E
E
E

EL VILOSELL CLUB CICLISTA

CC VILAJUIGA
ESQUIROLS CAMBRILS
AMUNT CC BTT

VILA BIKE CLUB CICLISTA

EL CORREDOR CLUB CICLISTA
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JUFRE VIC-ETB

CC BAIX TER

BTT FORNELLS

C SABADELIL BICISPRINT

BIKETRIAL TORREDEMBARRA

cc VvILAJuica
JUFRE VIC-ETB
MONDEPRA-RADIKALBIKES
NOEL TADESAN

VELO BERGA

HEEEEEEEA

C VALLES

TOT VICI EN BICI
FUTUR ESPORT

TOP CONSERGE

C SABADELIL BICISPRINT
BIKE KIDS

BTT FORNELLS

FUTUR ESPORT
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3de3
Clasificacién de : Femina Infantil
1 9 SANCHEZ,AINA FINFA E BTT FORNELLS 00:45:23 min.
2 36 RODRIGUEZ,LAIA FINFA E LA TORRETA BIKE 00:45:50 27 segq.
3 6 ROMA ,6ABRIL FINFA E JUFRE VIC-ETB 00:46:41 1:18 min.
4 68 PELLICER,MARTINA FINFA E CC BAIX TER 00:49:04 1 Vts
5 18 GUTIERREZ,MARIA FINFA E JUFRE VIC-ETB 00:49:19 1 Vts
6 61 RODRIGUEZ,MARIA FINFA ILLES BALEARS CLUB CICLIS 00:50:37 1 Vts
7 16 ROSILLO,BERTA FINFA E CC VILAJUIGA 00:53:24 1 Vts
8 91 GIRONES, IRIA FINFA E CC VILAJUIGA 00:59:24 1 Vts
9 19 BAGUDANCH, JOANA FINFA E CASSA DE LA SELVA 2019 01:00:23 1 Vts
10 27 SUAREZ,LAIA FINFA E BTT FORNELLS 01:00:23 1 Vts
11 28 MIQUEL,FOIX FINFA E TOT VICI EN BICI 01:13:36 2 Vts
Catalana
Dccident

ASSEguUTrances



